
Unit Specifications

14' Portable LED Light Tower

LED Fixtures
Total Lumens
Total Watts
Voltage
Color Temperature
Light Direction 
Power Source
Cord Length
Total Weight

BOSS LTR, LLC
34378 Terminal Court, Geismar, LA 70734
866-442-0260 I bossltr.com

Model# TP360LED-14-BAL
• Operates Off 120 Volt Power Supply
• Lightweight, Portable, and Rapid Design

Assembly for One-Person Setup
• 360 Degree Balloon LED Light Head
• 135,000 Total Lumen Output
• Hand Crank Telescoping Winch
• Perfect for industrial turnarounds, new

construction, strip mining, continuous concrete
pours, security, parking lots, highway/bypass
construction, airports, runways, and
sporting/special events.

Telescoping Tripod Portable Base | 120V Electric Floodlighting

• 1 x 700W LED Floodlight • IP65 Waterproof• Super Bright Lighting

1
135,000
700
120
5700
360°
Electric
50 Foot
92lbs



14' Portable LED Light Tower

BOSS LTR, LLC
34378 Terminal Court, Geismar, LA 70734
866-442-0260 I bossltr.com

Telescoping Tripod Portable Base | 120V Electric Floodlighting

• Easy Hand Crank Operation • IP65 Waterproof• One Person Setup

Perfect for industrial turnarounds, new construction, strip mining, continuous concrete 
pours, security, parking lots, highway/bypass construction, airports, runways, and 
sporting/special events.

Universal Applications

Specifications TP4LED-14-100

LED Fixtures
Total Lumens
Total Watts

Voltage
Color Temperature

Light Direction 
Power Source
Cord Length
Total Weight

4
44,000

400
120

6000
Adjustable

Electric
50 Foot

68lbs

TP360LED-14-300

1
51,000

300
120

5700
360°

Electric
50 Foot

68lbs

TP360LED-14-600

1
102,000

600
120

5700
360°

Electric
50 Foot

90lbs

1
135,000

700
120

5700
360°

Electric
50 Foot

92lbs

TP360LED-14-BAL

Choose 
From 4 
Different 
Lighting 
Options


