

14' Portable LED Light Tower

Telescoping Tripod Portable Base | 120V Electric Floodlighting

• 1 x 700W LED Floodlight • Super Bright Lighting • IP65 Waterproof



Model# TP360LED-14-BAL

- Operates Off 120 Volt Power Supply
- Lightweight, Portable, and Rapid Design Assembly for One-Person Setup
- 360 Degree Balloon LED Light Head
- 135,000 Total Lumen Output
- Hand Crank Telescoping Winch
- Perfect for industrial turnarounds, new construction, strip mining, continuous concrete pours, security, parking lots, highway/bypass construction, airports, runways, and sporting/special events.

Unit Specifications

LED Fixtures 1 135,000 Total Lumens 700 **Total Watts** 120 Voltage 5700 **Color Temperature** 360° **Light Direction** Electric **Power Source** 50 Foot **Cord Length** 92lbs **Total Weight**





14' Portable LED Light Tower

Telescoping Tripod Portable Base | 120V Electric Floodlighting

Easy Hand Crank Operation
One Person Setup
IP65 Waterproof



Specifications	TP4LED-14-100	TP360LED-14-300	TP360LED-14-600	TP360LED-14-BAL
LED Fixtures	4	1	1	1
Total Lumens	44,000	51,000	102,000	135,000
Total Watts	400	300	600	700
Voltage	120	120	120	120
Color Temperature	6000	5700	5700	5700
Light Direction	Adjustable	360°	360°	360°
Power Source	Electric	Electric	Electric	Electric
Cord Length	50 Foot	50 Foot	50 Foot	50 Foot
Total Weight	68lbs	68lbs	90lbs	92lbs

Universal Applications

Perfect for industrial turnarounds, new construction, strip mining, continuous concrete pours, security, parking lots, highway/bypass construction, airports, runways, and sporting/special events.

